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Orange Cup 2017

Eindhoven, 2- - 3-12-2017

Programmanr. 7

Dames, 4 x 25m manikin relay

alg. leeftijdsgroep

2-12-2017 - 13:00 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2014
Rang Tid Pnt
1. ltaly1l Italy 1:24.22
Annamaria PADOVANO 94 12.12 Andrea ALLAIS 99 1:12.10
Alessia LOCCHI 00 Lucrezia FABRETTI 01
2. Australia 1 Australia 1:25.01
Mariah JONES 93 4270 Rachel EDDY 98 4231
Rachel WOOD 98 Prue DAVIES 97
3. RB Dordrecht senioren RB Dordrecht 1:27.22
Robin HEEMELS 99  29.73 Ela HUTTEN 93  57.49
Elise PENNINGS 95 Chantal SENDEN 93
4. Spainl Spain 1:29.34
Nuria PAYOLA ANGLADA 99  15.24 Andrea RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 01 1:14.10
Antia GARCIA SILVA 98 Isabel COSTA PORTILLA 95
5. Germany 1 Germany 1:34.99
Sanader JOY 01 25.20 Lena van OS 00 1:09.79
Celina SEIDEL 99 Jasmin DZIURON 93
6. Chech Team1 Chech Team 1:37.25
Jana ANSORGOVA 95  41.78 Michaela KYSELOVA 99 5547
Zdenca KRCALOVA 84 Anna MARESOVA 90
7. DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1 DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt 1:37.55
Lucie-Marie ARLET 98 10.55 Hanna VAN OS 02 1:27.00
Diana BURGER 97
8. DLRG Verl 2 DLRG Verl 1:37.58
Jana BERENBRINKER 94  48.78 Miriam HORSTHEMKE 00  48.80
Luisa HEETHEY 97 Merle SIEKAUP 99
9. DLRG Verl 1 DLRG Verl 1:38.79
Marleen DREIER 02 13.84 Milena KLEINE 00 1:24.95
Joy KARTAL 01 Franziska MASMEIER 01
10. Spain Juniors Spain 1:38.94
Maria Eugenia ACEBO MONALIAN 00  48.54 Andrea RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ 01  50.40
Paola EGUILUZ DE CELIS 01 Miriam MARTINEZ MANZANO 02
11. DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1 DLRG Ascheberg-Herbern 1:39.00
Andrea ELING 01 30.13 Hanna SCHURKMANN 99 1.08.87
Katja WEIRPHAL 99 Kim SICKING 99
12. DLRG Nordrhein DLRG Nordrhein 1:39.58
Charline SEIDEL 02  48.29 Stefanie STUCH 98  51.29
Lara SPURCK 99 Johanna SCHREIBER 01
13. South African 1 South African 1:39.98
Dehanke VAN RENSBURG 01  48.26 Bianca OPPERMAN 02 51.72
Natalie BILLSON 97 Sulinke VAN DEN BERG 02
14. RB Gouda 1 RB Gouda 1:42.05
Renee BOUTER 98 13.91 Marsha van den HEUVEL 98 1:28.14
Kim BRUIINIKS 99 Evi TERLOUW 99
15. RB Dordrecht junioren RB Dordrecht 1:42.68
Abigail den BOEF 02 42.17 Charlotte van der HOEK 99 1:00.51
Anne DICKENS 01 Céline BRINK 00
16. RB Nederweert 1 RB Nederweert 1:43.36
Desiree MOONEN 95 50.64 Lise van der ELSEN 00 52.72
Janne van der ELSEN 98 Anne van THUIJL 91
17. Chech Team Juniors Chech Team 1:43.44
Dominika GERZOVA 99  33.07 Katerina TANCMANOVA 01 1:10.37
Natalie KANTOVA 01 Anna TESARIKOVA 01
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Progranirﬁanrf?, Dames, 4 x 25m manikin relay, alg. leeftijdsgroep

Rang
18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

NG

RB Heythuysen 1

Kitty SCHIPHORST PREUPER 91  49.15
Marlou JACOBS 95

Silesia Rescue Team 1

Dominika NOCON 02 50.04
Julia KACZMARCZYK 00

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun 1

Chan WING CHUN 00 39.22
Yue WING SUET 99

RB Echt 1

Sharon GIESBERTS 91  47.15
Inge HOVER 91

RLSS UK 2

Amy WESTON 01 56.12
Lauren GORDON 01

RLSS UK 1

Beth CHANDLER 99 5572
Beth LITTLE 99
Canadian Team 1

Dallas WALKER 90  25.76
Jordan STOTT 00

Starfish

Ane Lillebo SLETTEN 97  27.85
Malin Elise dSTMO 99

DLRG Bad Winnenberg 3

Ann-Christin BURGER 00 34.61
Lara HISSMANN 00

NL Defensie Lifesaving 1

Rody VANHIJFTE 94  13.44
Elianne van SOEST 90

Kusel ChiXXX

Vanessa SCHULTZ 96 54.55
Julia BOTT 99

Silesia Rescue Team 2

Magdalena SKUDLIK 99 56.74
Aleksandra SPODZIEJA 92

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1

Chantal BERNARD 98  33.43
Virginia KARDELL 99

DLRG Celle 1

Merle HINRICHS 97  54.05
Kathrin BORNEMANN 84

RB Gouda Junioren

Leonie ATRES 00 30.82
Micky PERDIJK 02

RB Dordrecht masters

Mariélle SIMONS 71 1331
Wilna CELIE 58

Cork Masters

Anne KINGSTON 65 17.13
Dervla Mary MULCAHY 71

RB Oss 1

RB Heythuysen
Danielle STEENBEKKERS
Danique van BEBBER

Silesia Rescue Team
Dorota WENCLAWEK
Marta SKUDLIK

Hong Kong Lifesaving Team- Jun
Au CHING TUNG
Au YAN TUNG

RB Echt

Juliét op 't VELD
Yvette PEULEN

RLSS UK

Rhianna MCCOURT
Eloise DICKERSON

RLSS UK
Cadie CHANDLER
Emily FIELD

Canadian Team
Aude LEMAIRE-HAMEL
Taylor CARLSON-DELEY

Starfish SLC
Celina MCGRORY
Ida Lillebo SLETTEN

DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg
Inka ROSENKRANZ
Franziska LIEBING

NL Defensie Lifesaving
Groot KATHY
Denise de VRIES

DLRG Kusel KiXXX
Lea BRENNEISER
Lara BRAUN

Silesia Rescue Team
Zuzanna RZEPKA
Patrycja SZYMCZAK

DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer
Alina CHWESIUK
Svenja OSTENDORP

DLRG Celle

Antonia RENTSCHLER
Aylin SCHOENSTEDT

RB Gouda

Isabel van LOON
Anne Fleur te HENNEPE

RB Dordrecht
Astrid van der KOOIJ
Mirjam DURIEUX

Cork
Lisa Kim LILLYWHITE
Niamh Majella MORRISSON

RB Oss
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Tid  Pnt

1:43.52
54.37

1:44.88
54.84

1:45.11
1:05.89

1:46.98
59.83

1:48.95
52.83

1:49.06
53.34

1:50.74
1:24.98

1:52.54
1:24.69

1:53.07
1:18.46

1:53.98
1:40.54

1:54.82
1:00.27

1:55.00
58.26

1:55.07
1:21.64

1:55.33
1:01.28

1:59.54
1:28.72

2:17.19
2:03.88

2:54.76
2:37.63
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